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DN,
Anoctonaku Apryp

Iin Angpeit
Koeanes AnexcaHap

WMsaHosa Codhbr
Kocraesa Exatepuna
Kucnosa Onera
HAasblaosa KeeHus

BepHakosa Hagexga
Tenynuuesa Mapusa
INykoHenko MpuHa
Koponesa AxHa

Kywes Axmeg,
lonukos Anekcelt,
Exos Bnaawcnas
EsflokumoB Anexcei
[yHaes CemeH

Xoxnoe Hukuta
Tanaxun [Januna -
Tumep6aes Tumyp
Muposos Muxaun
Yepmsanud Bnagumup

Komanee AnekcaHngp
Anekcargpos Hukuta

AnocTonaku ApTyp
lemenToes Anexcanap
In Axapei

Kamanos JaHaun

BanbiHkitH MnbAa
CeBacTbaHoBR [MUTRWiA
TepHosoi danun
Wynennx Knpunn

LLypoea 3os
Piorep AxHa
WaGanosa MapuHa

Annses Ceprefi
BanbiHkuH WUnbs
CesacTeaHoB OMuTpuit
Wynenux Kupwunn

O
Tumepbaes Hukuta
Hauaroit Hukura
Manaes Januun
Munuuuykos Qanun
Kapumos [laHwna
BaytuH WnbA
Llexjor M eopruit
Krurun Qanuun
KnesorvH Visax

r.p.
2000
2000
2000

2001
2001
1999
1999

1899
2000
2000
1887

2001
1988
2001
1998
1897

1898

1997

2001
1897
2000

2000
2001

2000
1899
2000
1998

1998
1998
2001

2000

2000
2001
2000

1998

1998

1998
2000

r.p.
2000
1998
1999
1999
2000
1998
2001
2001
2000

WUTOroBbi MPOTOKON
CIOPT N C NOPAXEHUEM OfA

MnasaTensHuit GaceeiH AY 0O "COIOCLLIOP Ne 3"
MuHcnopra Yysawme, 50 metpos
OneKTPOHHAS CUCTeMa perucTpauui BpemeHu ALGE Timing

23 aBrycTa
50 M Gpacc - oHoWwK Sh3
P-n 8 Sb Peruon
2 4 3 Canxr-MNerep6ypr
3 4 3 Cankr-Metepbypr.
2 3 3 XMAO
- 100 m Garr- peBylwku S10
KMC 10 9 Mockea
KMC 10 Kpachoapckuit kpai
Mc 10 9 Bnagumupckas o6nacre
2 10 Omckasn obnacts
100 m Garr- nevyuikm S8-S9
KMe g Kanywckan ofinacte
1 9 § Mocksa
KMC g 8 KpacHoaapexuin kpain
3 8 8 Mockosckas obnacts
100 m 6arr- toHOwWN $8-S9
1 9 9 Mockea
KMEG 9 Omcxkan obnacre
KMC 9 Kanyxckas obnacts
1 9 Kpacrospokuil kpait
1 8 8 YenaGutckas obnacrs
100 m GarT- loHowK S10
KMe 10 9 KpacHopapcknii kpai
KME 10 9 Huxeropoackan obnacte
2 10 9 PecnyGnuka BalwkoprocTas
3 10 9 MNexosckas obnacTe
1 10 9 Kpachospeokuii kpai
24 aBrycra
50 m Ha cnuHe - WHowW $1-83
2 3 3 XMAO
KMC 2 Yenabudckas obnacrs
50 M Ha cnuHe - loHowK S4
2 4 3 Canxr-MNetepBypr
2 4 4 TiomeHckan obnacrs
3 4 3 Canxr-MNevepbypr
2 4 3 YenabuHckan obnacts
50 M Ha cnuHe - toHowwH S5
1 5 4 Caparoscxas obnacre
1 5 4 Omckan o6nacrb
3 5 4 PecnyGnuka BawkoprocTtaH
2 5 4 Camapckan ofnacrte
50 M Ha cnuue - pesywikm S1-S5 o
1 4 3 Mockea
3 5 XMAC
3 5 4 TiomeHckas ofinacts
100 m Gpacc - IHOWH Shd
MmC 5 4 YennbuHckan obnacte
1 5 4 Capartosckan ofnacts
1 5 4 Omckan o6riacTs
2 5 4 Camapckasi o6nacrs
100 m Gpacc - wHoww Sh5-Sb7
P-n S 1] Pernon
KMC 7 7 Pecny6nuka BatkopTocTan
1 8 7 Mocksa
2 7 6 Apxanrensckan obnacrs
3 7 7 Tiomerckan obnacre
2 T 7 XMAO
TioH 6 6 HosoouBupckas obnacre
1 10H 6 6 KpacHoapekuit kpaii
TioH 7 7 MNexosekas obnacTb
108 5 5 YnearoBckas ofnacre

Pea-r
1.08.06
1.25.24
1.44.28

1.16.37
1.33.89
1.52.85
2.00.23

1.25.21
1.38.00
1.42.52
2.33.13

1.21.86
1.22.16
1.23.64
1.39.79
1.47.28

11146
1.13.42
1.38.05
1.44.30
1.56.37

1.20.69
1.49.19

1.10.66
1.15.15
1.19.38
1.30.21

1.03.33

1.04.43

1.25.63
HiA

1.14.37
1.25.69
1.41.39

2.23.39

2.36.05

2.37.14
Hif

Pes-r
1.41.62
1.50.97
2.08.31
2.34.84
2.45.76
3.01.07
3.12.68
4.27.26

4.44.91 -

Qukn
140
119
108

140
118
105
94

140
119
105
80,5

140
119
105
80,6
i

120
102
105
80,5
83

140
119

140
119
106
94

120
102
105

140
119
105

120
102
90

Oukn
140
102
105

83
61
63
54,5
46
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MapkapbaHL, [puUropui
TumepGaes Huxura
Mnaaux Baagncnas
TioTiokoB OMUTPRiA
Kapumos [JaHuna
Krbil Anekced
Munuruykoe daxun
KHurud Jdauuun

HWabuna ExatepuHa
3enenyosa Qapus
Bubapcosa Snsmupa
KoHoeanosa Mapua

MnaroHoB Anekcalap
Havatoi Hukuta
MoknoHoe Bnagucnae
WenTakos Cepref
Cyuxos Bnagumup
PymBewt KOpuif

NeBepesa Crechanus
Bobkoea Enusaseta

HeHuceHxo [lenng
Exoe Bnagucnas )
Wypasnes Anekceil
Kapaynos Cepreit
Fonukos Anekcei
Esaokumoe Anexcei
Kywes Axmen
Opexos Amurpuia
flagom Enuvcei
Mpokonexko Knum
Ocuika Anaped
UnpkyHoe [aHun
KoxeeHukos Pagum

Muckynosa Anuxa
Beanakoea Hanexaa
Bacuneesa HOnua
PaserauHora Afenuxa
Tenynuqesa Mapuya
3aitiiesa AHacTacust
Bynaroea Apuxa

EpayToB fleoHus
XosaHoB KoHCTaHTHH
Lllanrupees Pagmup
TanaxuH Januna
Mnagbiwes Anekcasap
MupoHros Muxann
HaiignH Wean
Kamaes Oner
Conunerslit Kupunn
YepmaruH Bnagumup
[aHnes Hawunb
KuHa Muxaun
Wcpaensu Hasug
Panueunos AHTOH
Dexncos Anekcanap
rmbagynnud bynat

MeaHoBa Codea
Kucnosa Onbra
Cabypesa UpwHa
Kocrsesa Exkatepita
[aseigosa Kcenuna
3enexosa Exkatepuxa
ManbrinHa Mapusa

1987
2000
1998
2000
2000
2000
1999
2001

1969
2001
2001
2000

1997
1998
1897
1999
1987
2001

2001
1998

2000
2001
1997
1998
1889
1998
2001
1999
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001

2001

1999
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001

1999
1997
1998
1997
1999
1997
2000
1999
2001
2000

2000

2000
2000
2001

2000

1888

2001
1998
2000
2001
1999
2001
2001

50 M BONbHbLIK CTUNDL - OHOWW ST

KMC 7 7 Mocksa
KMC 7 7 Pecnybnuka BawkopTocTaH
KMC 7 5] Caparoeckan ofnacTe
2 7 7 Caparoeckan o6nactb
2 7 7 XMAO
3 7 7 Camapckan ofnacte
3 7 7 TiomeHckas obnacTts
110H i § 7 flcxkoBckan oGnacTe
50 M BONLHLIA CTUNL - AeBYLIKA ST
KMC 7 6 Omckasn obnacTs
110H 7 7 Kanysckan ofnacts
2 T 7 CapatoBgckas obnacTts
fioH 7 7 MenseHckas obnacTb
50 M BOMLHBIA CTUNL ~ OHOWK S8
KMC 8 8 PocToBCKas obnacTb
1 8 7 Mockea
2 8 7 Mockoeckan obnacts
1 8 Tyneckan oBnacte
3 8 7 Mockeosckan obnacTe
1104 8 8 Pecnybnuka Tarapcras
50 M BONGHEIR CTHNB - AeaywKW S8
1 8 Kanyxckas obnacTe
2 8 Mepmckuit kpait
50 M BONbHLIA CTUNEL - OHOWW S9
110H 9 g Pocroecxas ofinactb
KMC 9 Kanywckana o6nacts
KMC 9 8 * XabapoBsckuil kpan
HMG 9 9 Mockea
KMC 9 Owmckan obnacts
1 9 KpacHORDCKUR Kpai
1 9 9 Mockea
1 9 9 XabapoBckui kpai
1 9 9 Mockoeckan obnacrs
2 9 g Bnaaumupckas obnacrs
oK 9 9 Mockoeckas o6nacte
3 9 9 Kpacroaapckuit kpai
6/p 9 g Yyeauwckas Pecnybnuxa
50 M BORBHLIA CTHUAL ~ BeBywK 59
KMC 9 g Mockea
KMc 9 Kanyxckas oBnacts
1 9 9 TiomeHckas o6nacTs
KMC ] 8 PecnyGnuka bawkoprocran
1 9 8 Mocksa
1 9 Tynbckas ofnacrs
3 g 8 Yennbunckan obnacte
50 M BOMNbHbIA CTUNL - OHOWK S10
KMC 10 9 Hwxeropoackas obnacte
KMGC 10 g Capartosckas o6nacte
1 10 9 PecnyBnuka bawKkopTocTan
KMC 10 9 Huweropoackag obnacrs
1 10 9 Nuneukas oGnactb
3 10 9 Mckosckan obnacre
2 10 XMAO
3 10 g KpacHopapckuid kpai
1 10 9 KpacHoApCKWi Kpan
1 10 9 Kpacsospekuit kpaid
3 10 9 Pecnybnuka TarapcTaH
2 10 9 MypmaHckan ofnacts
3 10 9 Tynbckas obnacTe
3 10 9 Pecnyfinuka balkopTocTaH
310K 10 9 Kanyxckas obnacTe
2ioH 10 9 Pecny6nuka TaTapcTaH
50 M BONLHBIA CTUMNSL - AeByLIKM $10
KMG 10 9 Mocksa
me 10 9 Brnaaumupckan obnacTe
1 10 - 8 Pecnyfnnka BallkopTocTaH
KMC 10 KpacHospckii kpadi
2 10 ) Omckan obnacTs
2 10 9 Men3zeHckas obnacte
2 10 Nepmckui kpai

33.23
34.24
36.83
40.13
41.98
44.71
49.50
HiR

46.04
1.04.87
1.14.42
1.21.52

40.24
41.21
44.78
45.65
54.88
1.12.45

39.22
49.93

29.40
30.03
30.42
30.81
30.88
33.27
33.53
33.62
35.58
4249
43.59
43.68
52.24

32.99
35.32
35.91
40.62
42.37
43.49
53.41

27.79
28.57
2952
29.84
30.66
KER Y
32.88
33.48
33.79
3422
34.45
34.58
37.62
37.94
43.07
44.35

31.43
34.24
36.28
37.29
41.93
4214
42.35

120
119
90
94
83
71
63

140
119
105

120
102
90
94
71
71

140
102

140
118
80
80,5
83
61
63
54,5
46
405
35
3
26,5

140
119
105
94
83
71
63

140
102
90
80,5
83
61
83
54,5

40,5
35
31

26,5

22,5
18
14

140

119
105
94
83
71
63

KMC
KMC

G W NN =

TioH

110H
110H

KMC

KMmC
KmG
KMC
KMC
KMC

L R S s

KMC

KMGC

=
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110H
110H

KMC
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86 87
1
2
1
3
4
5
6
2
86 S§7
1
2
3
4
5
1
6
7
2
3
8

Hukudopora AHa
Benosepoea Kcenusa
CmonbHukoea CabuHa
Axmertosa MnuHa

@D.N.
Fnagud Bnagucnas
Mapkapeasy Tpuropui
KyBacoe Apryp
TioTiokoe Omutpuia
Manaes [Jaxuun
Kubitw Anexceii
Krurad Januun

-Ilenuos Meopruit

¢.N.
M abuna ExatepuHa
dominyesa Bukropua
lonuaposa Bukropua
CuipBy [uana
CrapueHko Esrenus
MuckyH Okcana
3enexuoBa [Japus
BuBapcoea 3nsMupa
BuktuMuposa Pernta
YyxHoea HOnusa
Kornoeanosa Mapus

GaTkynnuH Ypan
OyHaes CemeH
Hauvaroit Hukura
CnupunoHos AHapei
HKentrkoe Ceprei
MoknoHos Brnagucnae
Cyudkos Bnapumup
PymGewr Opuit

Kapaynos Ceprei
XKypasnes Anekceii
Eepokumos Anekcel
Opexos AmuTpuit
LiupxyHos fanun
Mpokonexxo Knum

NeBepesa Cretanun
BopoHuosa TatbsHa
Bobxosa EnuaaeeTa

MuckyHoBa AnuHa
Nyxonenko Wipuna
3aiyesa AxacTacua
BynaToea ApuHa

XosaHoB KoHCTaHTUH
LWaHrupees Pagmup
TumepBaes Tumyp
Muponos Muxaun
Haigus WMsan
Kamaes Oner
Paaueunos AHTOH
[avues Hauno

Fopnosa AHacTacus
Koctaesa ExarepuHa
Cafyposa Wpuna
Monoea Axa
Benoseposa Kcenus
CmornibHukoBa Cabuna
Maneruna Mapus
Huxkuchoposa fAxa

" 2000

1998
2000
1999

r.p.

1998
1997
2001
2000
1999
2000
2001
2001

r.p.

1998
1999
2001
1998
2001
1999
2001
2001
1997
1999
2000

2000
1887
1988
2000
18¢8
1967
1997
2001

1898
1897
1998
1999
2001
2001

2001
2001
1998

2001
2000
2000
2001

1997
1998
2001
1997
2000
1999
2001
2000

1999
2001
2000
1889
1998
2000
2001
2000

2 10 g Caparosckas o6nacts
1 10 g Huxeropogckan o6nacte
110H 10 g Mockosckan obnacre
6/p 10 g PecnybBnuka TaTaperaH
100 m Ha cnuke - oHoK S6-ST
P-g S Sb Pervon
KMC 7 & Caparosckas ofnacts
KMC 7 7 Mockea
1 6 5 Arnralickuit kpait
2 7 T Caparoeckas oBnacrte
2 7 6 ApxaHrenbckan o6nacTe
3 7 7 Camapckan obnacre
1ioH 7 7 TMekosckas obnacte
1 oH 8 6 KpacHoapckail kpaid
100 M Ha cnute - peBywky S6-87
P-n S Sh Peruon
KMG 7 6 Omckas obnacrs
KMC 7 6 Owmckasn obnacts
KMC 7 6 Pocroeckas obnacts
3 74 6 Cankr-Netepbypr
1100 7 6 Cankr-letepbypr
2 6 Camapckas o6nacts
1oH 7 7 Kanyxckan obnactb
2 7 7 Caparosckas oBnacTs
2 6 Camapckas obnactb
T10H G Tynbexasn obnacte
110H 7 7 Mexaexckan obnacts
100 m Ha cnmHe - roHOWM S8
1 8 8 PecnyGnuka BaiukoprocTaH
1 8 8 YensbuHckas oBnacTs
1 8 7 Mockea
TioH 8 8 ApxaHrensckas obnacrs
1 8 Tynbckan cbnacts
2 8 7 Mockosckan ofnactb
3 8 7 Mockosckas obnactb
1ioH 8 8 PecnyBnuxka Tarapcran
100 M Ha cnuHe - WoHOwWK S9
KMGC 9 9 Mockea
KMEC g 8 Xabaporckall kpait
1 9 KpacHORpCKWA kpait
1 e 9 Xabaposckuii kpai
3 g 9 KpacHoaapckuit kpait
2 9 9 Brapumupckan obnacrb
100 m Ha cnuHe - nesylxu S8
1 8 Kany#ckaa oGnacts
1 8 8 KpacHoapckui kpaii
2 8 Mepmckiit kpai
100 m Ha cnuHe - gesyuikn 59
KMC 9 9 Mockea
KMC 9 8 KpacHogapckuil kpai
1 9 Tyneckan gbnacte
3 9 8 Yenabuxckan obnactb
100 m Ha cnuHe - toHowwm S10
KMC 10 9 Capartosckan obnactb
1 10 9 Pecny6nuka BawkoprocTan
2 10 g PecnyBnuka BawkopTtocTaH
3 10 9 Mickoeckan oGnacTe
2 10 XMAO
3 10 9 Kpacrogapckuit kpait
3 10 9 PecnyGnuka BawkoprocTtan
3 10 g Pecnybnuka TaraperaH
100 m Ha cnMHe - pesywxy S10
1 10 9 KpacHogapckuii kpaii
KMC 10 KpacHORPCKUIA kpad
1 10 9 Pecnybnuxa bawkoprocTan
1 10 9 Huxeropoackasa obnacts
1 10 9 Huxeropopackas obnactb
110H 10 9 Mockoeckas obnacTe
2 10 MepMmckui kpai
2 10 9 Caparosckan obnacte

42.99
44.92
45.37
53.36

Pe3s-1
1.36.77
1.38.27
1.42.74
1.43.63
1.50.59
2.00.24

2.37.74

3.02.93

Pes-T
1.47.28
1.53.84
212,82
2.32.16
2.34.68
2.36.40
2.46.66
2.58.46
3.27.54
3.52.70
3.53.90

1.33.73
1.38.85
1.41.97
1.50.92
1.57.07
2.02.56
2.17.24
2.43.22

1.21.24
1.22.91
1.32.13
1.43.62
1.52.60
2.04.36

1.62.55
2.03.32
2.14.89

1.27.71
1.32.31
1.47.78
2.25.07

1.16.14
1.28.75
1.30.04
1.32.22
1.36.75
1.38.79
1.42.61
1.49.58

1.29.14
1.34.32
1.45.34
1.46.95
1.47.65
1.55.87
1.58.13
2.08.55

54,5

39,6

40,5
35

120
102
105

83

71

63
54,5

140
119
105
80,5
83
71
63
54,5
39,5
40,5
35

140
102
920
94
83
€1

54,5

120
102
80

83
71

140
119
80

140
119
105
94

120
102
105
80,5
83
71
63
545

140
119
105
94
71
71
83
545

J Wwm

L3 M) B = =i

KMC

TioH

THoH

KMC

5
5 WWWWNN -

WL W R

[

THOH
110H



Ne

Ne

W M-

[ LS Y

Ne
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

-he‘wl -

~ 3

0w N E U WA - BOoW N -~ W bW _‘(3 N U B N - DO BN E

i
[=]

S1 sS4
1
1
S4 S5-6
1
2
1
2
3
3
4
85 S6
1
1
2
3
2
3

PN,
TumepBaes Hukura

DU,
MuckyH Okcana

lyposa 305
Agryxosa Maprapura

Kosanes Anekcanap
Anexcawgpos Hukura

DN,
Kybacoe Aptyp
Annses Cepreit
Kamanos fanuun
Iu Angpei
DemenToer Anexcangp
Teprosoi Jannn
Knesorux Uean

Mapkapbany Mpuropuiz
napun Bnagucnas
TioTiokoe OMuTpuii

~ Kapumoe [anuna

Kbl Anekcein
Mununsyxkos Oanun
Manaee fJanuun

DN,
Napnoxosa Mupa-
ByGep Banepus
Yconsuesa Anuna
Bukramuposa Peruna
Piorep Anna
UlaBaHoBa Mapuna

l'onyaposa Bukropus
Xabnra Exarepuna
Domuvera Bukropus
Senenuosa flapua
Crapuetiko Esrenus
bubapcosa 3numupa
Konosanosa Mapus

darkynnuH Ypan
MnaroHor Anexcanap
CnupuaoHos AHapeii
MoknoHoe Bnagucnas
Mentakos Cepreif
Cyukos Bnagumup
PymGeurr Kopuit

NeBepesa Credpanus
Koponesa Axna
Bobkosa Enuaasera
BopoHuoga Tatsana

Tonukos Anexcein
Exos Bnagucnas
¥ypasnies Anekceii
Kapaynos Cepreit
AeHucerxo Hexuc
Opexos [imutpuii
Mapom Enucei
Mpoxonenko Knum
Ocwika Augpeii
KowesHukos Paaum
Unpkyroe OaHun

r.p.
2000

r.p.
1999
2000
2001

2000
2001

r.p.
2001
1998
1999
2000
1999
2001
2000

1887
1998
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999

r.p.
2001
1998
1969
1997
2001
2000

2001
1999
1999
2001
2001
2001
2000

2000
1997
2000
1997
1999
1997
2001

2001
1997

. 1998

2001

1989
2001
1987
1988
2000
1999
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001

26 aBrycra
50 m GaTTepdrisii - woHowu S7
P-g 8 Sb Pervon
KMC 7 7 Pecny8nuka BawkopTocran
50 m Gatrepdpnsin - AeByWKK S1-37

P-g 8 Sb Pernox
2 6 Camapekas o6nacrs
1 4 3 Mockea
Kkmc 1 1 Pocrosckas o6nacts
100 M BONLHLIA cTUNAL - OHOWN $2-53
2 3 3 XMAO
KMC 2 YenabuHekas obnacte
100 M BonbHLIH cTUAL - WOHOWwNY $4-S6
P-g S Sb Peruon
1 6 5 AnTaicKuit kpai
MC 5 4 Yenabunekas obnacts
2 4 3 Yennbunckan obnacrs
3 4 3 Cankr-Nerepbypr
2 4 4 TiomeHckan o6nacte
3 5 4 Pecny6inuka Bawkoprocran
1ioH 5 5 YnesHoBCKan o6nacth

100 M BONbHLIA cTHNL - HoHOoWH ST

KMC if: 7 Mockea

kMG 7 5} Caparosckas o6nacrs
2 7 7 Caparockan o6nacrs
2 7 7 XMAQ
3 7 7 Camapckas o6aacts
3 7 7 Tiemenckan ofinacte
2 7 6 ApxaHrensckas obnacrs

100 M BofALHLIA cTHNL - AeByliku S4-S6

P-n 3 Sb Pervon
KMc 5 5 Caparosckas o6nacTs
1 6 8 HYenaburckan oBnacts
KMC 6 5 Omckas o6nacTe
2 6 Camapckas o6nacre
3 5 XMAO
3 5 4 TiomeHckan obnacrs

100 m BoneHLIH cTUAL - Aesyuxu 87

KMC 7 6 Poctorekan ofnacrs
KMC 7 6 Owmckan o6nacre
KMC 7 6 Owmckan oBnacre
tion 7 7 Kanyxckan o6nacrp
1ioH v 6 Cankr-Netep6ypr

2 7 7 Capatosckas obnacts
1ioH 7 7 MNexseHckan obnacts

100 M BONLHLIA cTHAL - HoHOWKW S8

1 8 8 PecnyBnuka BauwkoprocTan
KMC 8 8 Poctosckan obnacre
1ioH 8 B Apxanrensckas ofnacre

2 8 7 Mockosckas o6nacts

1 8 Tynbekas o6hacre

3 8 7 Mockosckas o6nacTs
110H 8 8 PecnyGnuka Tatapcran

100 m BORLHLIN cTUNL - AeByWwKky S8

1 8 Kanyxekas o6nacrs

3 8 8 Mockosckas ofnacrs

2 8 Mepmckuit kpaii

1 8 8 Kpacuonpekuit kpait

100 M BONBHLIN CTUAL - loHOWH 59

KMC 9 Omckan o6nacTs
KMC ] Kanyxckas o6nacre
KMC 9 8 XaBaposckuii kpaii
KMC ] 9 Mockea
lioH 9 9 Poctosckan obnacrs
1 9 9 ' Xd6aposckuii kpait
1 9 8 Mockosckas obnacts
2 9 9 Brigaumupckan o6nacrb
11oH 9 g Mockosckas obnacrs
6/p 9 9 Yyeaiuckas PecnyBnuka
3 g 9 KpacHoaapckuii kpait

Pea-r
37.50

Pea-r
1.31.71
1.37.19
3.37.43

2.50.58
3.48.27

Pea-t
1.33.55
1.34.28
246.73
24714
2.48.54
3.21.84
4.29.55

1.18.82
1.22.49
1.31.04
1.31.43
1.45.74
1.49.48
1.85.81

Pes-t
1.46.91
1.48.16
1.55.32
2.00.47
2.50.71
3.02.72

1.39.48
1.41.42
1.41.48
222.47
2,35.94
2.56.44
3.21.33

1.21.19
1.26.37
1.34.08
1.46.42
1.46.51
2.04.27
2.42.63

1.30.08
1.53.21
2.00.37
2.13.55

1.07.44
1.08.04
1.08.47
1.09.72
1.10.56
1.18.18
1.19.51
1.34.03
1.43.20
2.05.00
" ak

140

140
119
105

140
119

Ouku
140
102
105
94
83
71
63

120
102
105

83
4!
63

Ouku
140
102
105
80,5
83
71

140
118
105
94
83
71
63

140
102
105
80,5
83
61
63

140
102
920

140
119
90
80,5
83
71
63
54,5
46
40,5

KMC

P-a
1
KMC
Tion
1ioH
TioH

KMmC

LEVIN P N I X Y

TroH

P-p
MC

TioH
1HoH

D NN -

N

1roH
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